



This is to certify that **Mr. Vawool Vikram Rajendra** of **S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce and Management Studies, Powai** has participated and presented a research proposal titled **An Empirical Study on Prime Minister Street Vendors AtmaNirbhar Scheme (PM SVANidhi Scheme) - with reference to Mumbai Region** in **Commerce, Management and Law** category and **PG** level for the **Final Round** of **16th Inter-Collegiate / Institute / Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22** organised on Virtual Platform by University of Mumbai on **May 2, 2022.**

Ween Dr. (Mrs.) Minakshi Gurav **Dr. Sunil Patil** Director, OSD, Avishkar Research Convention, Department of Students' Development, University of Mumbai University of Mumbai May 2, 2022 Mumbai





This is to certify that Ms. Putyani Simranlin Kaur Singh Putyani of S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce and Management Studies, Powai has participated and presented a research proposal titled An Empirical Study on Prime Minister Street Vendors AtmaNirbhar Scheme (PM SVANidhi Scheme) - with reference to Mumbai Region in Commerce, Management and Law category and PG level for the Final Round of 16th Inter-Collegiate / Institute / Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22 organised on Virtual Platform by University of Mumbai on May 2, 2022.

Ween Dr. (Mrs.) Minakshi Gurav **Dr. Sunil Patil** Director, OSD, Avishkar Research Convention, Department of Students' Development, University of Mumbai University of Mumbai May 2, 2022 Mumbai





This is to certify that Ms. Shaikh Jabeen Salim of S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce and Management Studies, Powai has participated and presented a research proposal titled An Empirical Study on Prime Minister Street Vendors AtmaNirbhar Scheme (PM SVANidhi Scheme) - with reference to Mumbai Region in Commerce, Management and Law category and PG level for the Final Round of 16th Inter-Collegiate / Institute / Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22 organised on Virtual Platform by University of Mumbai on May 2, 2022.







This is to certify that Ms. Shetty Shreya Ashok of S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce and Management Studies, Powai has participated and presented a research proposal titled An Empirical Study on Prime Minister Street Vendors AtmaNirbhar Scheme (PM SVANidhi Scheme) - with reference to Mumbai Region in Commerce, Management and Law category and PG level for the Final Round of 16th Inter-Collegiate / Institute / Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22 organised on Virtual Platform by University of Mumbai on May 2, 2022.







This is to certify that Ms. Nair Divya Murali of S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce and Management Studies, Powai has participated and presented a research proposal titled "An evaluative study on Students' perspective towards Digital Learning & Evaluation in the post pandemic era" in Commerce, Management and Law category and PG level for the Final Round of 16th Inter-Collegiate / Institute / Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22 organised on Virtual Platform by University of Mumbai on May 2, 2022.







This is to certify that Mr. Suvarna Sagar Mahesh of S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce and Management Studies, Powai has participated and presented a research proposal titled "An evaluative study on Students' perspective towards Digital Learning & Evaluation in the post pandemic era" in Commerce, Management and Law category and PG level for the Final Round of 16th Inter-Collegiate / Institute / Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22 organised on Virtual Platform by University of Mumbai on May 2, 2022.







This is to certify that Mr. Soni Soham Shailesh of S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce and Management Studies, Powai has participated and presented a research proposal titled "An evaluative study on Students' perspective towards Digital Learning & Evaluation in the post pandemic era" in Commerce, Management and Law category and PG level for the Final Round of 16th Inter-Collegiate / Institute / Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22 organised on Virtual Platform by University of Mumbai on May 2, 2022.

